

private boat tours in Santorini

SANTORINI TOURS	PRICE	DURATION	
3-4 Fully Customizable Tour *	350€	3 - 4 Hours	
3 Hours Tour	450€	Up to 3 Hours	
5 Hours Tour	650€	Up to 5 Hours	
Wine Tasting Boat Tour	700€	Up to 6 Hours	
Spearfishing Excursions	950€	Up to 6 Hours	
NEARBY ISLAND TOURS	PRICE	DURATION	
Anafi - Ios - Sikinos	1100€	Full Day	
Folegandros	1200€	Full Day	
Milos - Polyaigos - Kimolos Paros - Naxos - Koufonisia	1300€	Early Morning to Sunse	t
TRANSFERS TO		PRICE	
Anafi - Ios - Sikinos - Folegandros Milos - Polyaigos - Kimolos - Astypalaia Paros - Naxos - Koufonisia - Mykonos		Upon Request	

All routes can change depending on weather conditions | No extra charge for children under to 12 years old | Please note that the prices are susceptible to changes and may alter due to unforseen or cost related changes outside of our control.

- Prices for 3-4 Fully Customizable Tour and 3 Hours Tour are based on groups of up to 4 persons, an additional charge of 30€
 applies for each extra person.
- Prices for 5 Hours Tour, Wine Tasting Tour and Full Day Tour are based on groups of up to 2 persons, an additional charge of 50€ applies for each extra person.







^{*} For the 3-4 Fully Customizable Tour fuel costs are not included and will be charged separately.